Trinity Valley Community College

Learning Day Fall 2017

"l choose to fly with the TVCC Cardinals"

September 15th
What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 1.96
Response Frequency Percent
Administrator 14 13.21
Faculty 82 77.36
Staff 10 9.43
Total Valid 106 100.00
Total 106 100.00
Which is your primary campus? Mean: 4.16
Response Frequency Percent
Athens 62 58.49
Terrell 17 16.04
Palestine 11 10.38
HSC-Kaufman 14 13.21
TDCJ 2 1.89
Total Valid 106 100.00
Total 106 100.00
The facilities were adequate. Mean: 4.71
Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 78 74.29
Agree 25 23.81
Neutral 1 0.95
Disagree 1 0.95
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Total Valid 105 100.00
Total 105 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

9/25/2017



The food met expectations. Mean: 4.39

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 59 56.73

Agree 28 26.92

Neutral 16 15.38

Disagree 1 0.96

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Total Valid 104 100.00

Total 104 100.00

Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.58
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 72 69.23

Agree 25 24.04

Neutral 4 3.85

Disagree 1 0.96

Strongly Disagree 2 1.92

Total Valid 104 100.00

Total 104 100.00

| gained something positive from the general session. Mean: 4.60
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 65 63.73

Agree 33 32.35

Neutral 4 3.92

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Total Valid 102 100.00

Total 102 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 9/25/2017



The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers.

Mean: 4.66

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 74 70.48

Agree 27 25.71

Neutral 3 2.86

Disagree 1 0.95

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Total Valid 105 100.00

Total 105 100.00

The content was relevant. Mean: 4.56

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 63 62.38

Agree 34 33.66

Neutral 3 2.97

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 1 0.99

N/A 3

Total Valid 101 100.00

Total 101 100.00

The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.62

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 68 67.33 y

Agree 30 2970 @ |

Neutral 2 198

Disagree 0 0.00 &

Strongly Disagree 1 099 «wf

N/A 3 o0l
0 T r'[.lr'f’//
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagree

Total Valid 101 100.00

Total 101 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 9/25/2017



| can apply techniques | learned today at TVCC.

Mean: 4.36

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 50 49.02

Agree 41 40.20

Neutral 10 9.80

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 1 0.98

N/A 3

Total Valid 102 100.00

Total 102 100.00

Did the session help you better understand personalities in the workplace here at the college? Mean: 4.52
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 60 58.82

Agree 35 34.31

Neutral 7 6.86

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

N/A 5

Total Valid 102 100.00

Total 102 100.00

Please select which break-out session you attended. Mean: 2.38
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Preparing for and coping with

Dementia/Alzheimers with Pam 10 943 ' '
Holcomb RN CDA 80 |

Faculty presence within the Canvas

LMS with Dr. Holley Collier 28 2170 o)

What does the future hpld fo_r you? with 14 1321 o

Terry Mebane VOYA Financial

Improving leadership and productivity

using whitespace with Dr. Wendy 17 16.04

Elmore

A learner-centered classroom from day

one All aboard the syllabus station with 10 9.43

Dr. Maribeth McAnally

Outlook tips and capabilities with Tara

Thompson 8 S

None 26 24.53

Total Valid 106 100.00

Total 106 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

9/25/2017



The content was relevant.

Mean: 4.67

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 59 71.95

Agree 19 23.17

Neutral 4 4.88

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

N/A 16

Total Valid 82 100.00

Total 82 100.00

The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.55
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 50 62.50

Agree 25 31.25

Neutral 4 5.00

Disagree 1 1.25

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

N/A 17

Total Valid 80 100.00

Total 80 100.00

| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.31
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 38 52.78

Agree 22 30.56

Neutral 9 12.50

Disagree 2 2.78

Strongly Disagree 1 1.39

N/A 26

Total Valid 72 100.00

Total 72 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

9/25/2017




Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.18

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 32 47.06

Agree 20 29.41

Neutral 13 19.12

Disagree 2 2.94

Strongly Disagree 1 1.47

N/A 30

Total Valid 68 100.00

Total 68 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 9/25/2017
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